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ASV 1946 TA Birkenheide ( 21150)
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Anlage
In den Pfalzwiesen 1, 67134 Birkenheide

Sportwart/in
Weil3, Daniel
T 0152 28020601 daniel.weiss@wstarlink.de

Jugendwart/in

Salge, Wolfgang
T 004915205481534 wolfgangsalge@web.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Daniel Weil3
m 0152 28020601; daniel.weiss@wstarlink.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Klug, Patrick

Weil3, Daniel
Neuendorf, Marcel
Knopf, Daniel

Rauch, Benedikt
Bohrmann, Timo
Kastner, Marcus
Roth, Moritz

Deck, Max

Utta, Andreas
Kosilek, Kai
Trabenbach, Christoph
Hildebrandt, Knut

Dr. Schlesinger, Maik
Streak, Jimmy
Walter, Cedric
Deninger, Christian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18702866
19010954
18602466
10007790
18754825
18754459
19010846
10356006
19756246
18654230
17955785
19356019
17756031
18554630
18554631
10356118
17955889

LK DR Info
LK16,5
LK17,5
LK18,7
LK19,6
LK21,3
LK21,5
LK21,7
LK24,1
LK23,4
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1

T nnisverband pfalz ev

g GENERALI



